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Subject: Intimation in compliance of Regulation 39(3) of SEBI (listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations. 2015 regarding request for issuance of duplicate share 
certificates due to Lost! misplaced 

Dear Sir, 

With reference to captioned subject, we would like to inform that the Registrar and Share Transfer 
Agent of the Company, Bigshare Services Private limited have received request for an issue of 
duplicate share certificates as per details given below which have been reported as misplaced / Iost 
by the shareholders. 

Certificate Name(s) Distinctive Number(s) 
No(.)_ From To 
40487 Devinder Jit Vadra 3950801 3950900 

40488 Devinder Jit Vadra 3950901 3951000 

40489 Oevinder Jit Vadra 3951001 3951100 

40490 Oevinder Jit Vadra 3951101 3951200 

40491 
Devinder Jit Vadra 3951201 3951300 

Please take the above on record and acknowledge the receipt. 

Thanking You, 

For Walll-,S~tr~y;"aamy limited 

Chaitali Desai 
Company Secretary 

Place: Mumbai 

Folio No(s} Quantity 

0000012 100 

0000012 100 

0000012 100 

0000012 100 

0000012 100 

,-


